PROJECT NO.
SRF-C5-5501-02-00
SRF-C5-5503-05-00
SRF-C5-5517-01-00
SRF-C5-5584-01-00
SRF-C5-5512-03-00
SRF-C5-5585-01-01
SRF-C5-5511-06-00
SRF-C5-5511-07-00
SRF-C5-5511-08-00
SRF-C5-5520-07-00
SRF-C5-5518-01-00

SRF-C5-5518-01-70

SRF-C5-5594-03-00
SRF-C5-5585-01-00
SRF-C5-5520-05-00
SRF-C5-5520-05-70
SRF-C5-5520-08-00
C8-9235-02-00

SRF-C5-5520-10-00
SRF-C5-5545-01-00
SRF-C5-5516-05-00
SRF-C5-5516-06-00
SRF-C5-5516-07-00
SRF-C5-5534-03-00
SRF-C5-5534-04-00
SRF-C5-5534-05-00
SRF-C5-5533-02-00
SRF-C5-5536-01-00
SRF-C5-5530-02-00

AEF NORTHEAST

REGION

COUNTY
CLINTON
CLINTON
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
KEENE
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FULTON
FULTON
FULTON

FULTON

PRELIMINARY GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE LIST FOR THE ADIRONDACK PARK
PROTECT THE ADIRONDACKS MAY 2015

SOURCE

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

TOWN

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

SRF LIST

TOWN

PROJECT SPONSOR
KEESEVILLE, VILLAGE OF
PLATTSBURGH, TOWN OF
ELIZABETHTOWN, TOWN OF
JAY, TOWN OF

LAKE PLACID, VILLAGE OF
ST. ARMAND, TOWN OF
WILLSBORO, TOWN OF
WILLSBORO, TOWN OF
WILLSBORO, TOWN OF
TICONDEROGA, TOWN OF
ESSEX, TOWN OF

ESSEX, TOWN OF

TOWN OF KEENE

PORT HENRY, VILLAGE OF
ST. ARMAND, TOWN OF
TICONDEROGA, TOWN OF
TICONDEROGA, TOWN OF
TICONDEROGA, TOWN OF
I-SQUARE DEVELOPMENT INC.
TICONDEROGA, TOWN OF
HARRIETSTOWN, TOWN OF
SARANAC LAKE, VILLAGE OF
SARANAC LAKE, VILLAGE OF
SARANAC LAKE, VILLAGE OF
TUPPER LAKE, VILLAGE OF
TUPPER LAKE, VILLAGE OF
TUPPER LAKE, VILLAGE OF
BROADALBIN, VILLAGE OF
CAROGA, TOWN OF
NORTHAMPTON, TOWN OF

VILLAGE OF NORTHVILLE

LOCATION

CADYVILLE SEWER DISTRCIT
SEWER DISTRICT NO. 1

TOWNS OF JAY AND BLACK BROOK
VILLAGE

BLOOMINGDALE SEWER SYSTEM

SEWER DISTRICT NO. 2 EXTENSION

WWTP SD #5 (STAGE 2)
HAMLET OF ESSEX
HAMLET OF ESSEX

TOWN OF KEENE

BLOOMINGDALE SEWER SYSTEM
WWTP SD #5 (STAGE 1)

WWTP SD #5 (STAGE 1)

WWTP SD #5 (STAGE 1)

GREEN REDEVELOPMENT

STREAM DAYLIGHTING

PROJECT

COLL, I/l CORR

STP UP

COLL, FM, PS, STP [NEW SYSTEM|
STP REBUILD

SEW REPL

COLL, STP REBUILD

REMED [STREAM BANK RESTORATION]
coLL

STP IMP

SEW REPL, STP MOD

COLL, STP

COLL, STP

BIKE TRAIL SYSTEM/TRAVEL SAFETY
I/l CORR

STP REBUILD

SEW REPL, STP MOD

SEW REPL, STP MOD

SEW REPL, STP MOD

NPS [GIGP5 - ]

NPS [GIGP5 - HYDROMOD - STREAM DAYLIGHTING]

I/ CORR [SSO]

WOODRUFF STREET SIPHON & LAPAN I/l CORR [SSO]

WWTP IMPROVEMENTS

BIOSOLIDS MANAGEMENT PROJECT

EAST & WEST CAROGA LAKES

SACANDAGA PARK SD

NORTHVILLE

STP IMP

STP IMP

STP EXP

COLL

FM, PS REHAB

STP EXP

STP, INT, COLL

I/l CORR, STP REHAB/EXP

Sewage and warer plant upgrades

COST EST.

$6,306,000
$306,000
$8,550,000
$4,740,000
$6,000,000
$4,033,000
$487,000
$3,865,000
$2,985,304
$5,092,000
$0
$1,300,000
$200,000
$2,689,000
$4,589,000
$275,000
$4,100,000
$1,150,000
$393,000
$539,103
$712,000
$7,005,000
$3,107,000
$4,038,000
$2,901,000
$1,502,000
$1,013,000
$1,878,000
$9,950,000
$5,926,000

$10,000,000



PROJECT NO.
SRF-C5-5572-02-00
SRF-C5-5539-04-00
SRF-C5-5537-01-00
C6-6000-03-00
C6-6073-01-00
C6-6073-01-01
C6-6032-03-00
C6-6032-04-00
C6-6126-01-00
SRF-C5-5542-03-00
SRF-C5-5591-01-00
C6-6099-01-00
SRF-C5-5571-02-00
SRF-C5-5571-04-00
SRF-C5-5557-05-00

SRF-C5-8505-01-00

REGION COUNTY

5 HAMILTON

5 HAMILTON

5 HAMILTON

6 Herkimer

6 HERKIMER

6 HERKIMER

6 LEWIS

6 LEWIS

6 LEWIS

5 SARATOGA

5 SARATOGA

6 ST. LAWRENCE

5 WARREN

5 Warren

5 WARREN

5 WARREN

5,6 ALL

5 WARREN

5 WARREN

5 WARREN

5 FRANKLIN

5 HAMILTON
5 CLINTON

5,6 ALL

SRF = STATE REVOLVING LOAN FUND

PRELIMINARY GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE LIST FOR THE ADIRONDACK PARK
PROTECT THE ADIRONDACKS MAY 2015

SOURCE
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST
SRF LIST

Approved UMPs

Town

Town

Town

Town

Town

Town

NGOs

PROJECT SPONSOR
LAKE PLEASANT, TOWN OF
SPECULATOR, VILLAGE OF
INLET, TOWN OF
DOLGEVILLE, VILLAGE OF
WEBB, TOWN OF

WEBB, TOWN OF

LYONS FALLS, VILLAGE OF
LYONS FALLS, VILLAGE OF
PORT LEYDEN, VILLAGE OF
CORINTH, VILLAGE OF
HADLEY, TOWN OF
CLIFTON, TOWN OF

LAKE GEORGE, VILLAGE OF
LAKE GEORGE, VILLAGE OF
WARRENSBURG, TOWN OF
FUND FOR LAKE GEORGE
NYS DEC

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF FRANKLIN

TOWN OF LONG LAKE

TOWN OF PLATTSBURGH

LOCATION

PROJECT

LAKE PLEASANT & SACANDAGA LAKE COLL

RTS 8 & 30 AND CAULKINS CAMPGROL COLL

SEWER DISTRICT NO. 1

PHASE |

COLL, FM, PS, STP [NEW]

STP MOD, STP REHAB [REPLACE DAMAGED EQUIPME

STP IMP

PHASE 2 - JOY TRACT AND THENDRAF COLL, INT, PS

EXTEND SERVICE IN VILLAGE

WWTP IMPROVEMENTS IN VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VIILLAGE

HADLEY SEWER DISTRICT

HAMLET OF NEWTON FALLS

VILLAGE OF LAKE GEORGE

VILLAGE OF LAKE GEORGE

LIBRARY AVE SEWER DISTRICT

COLL
STP UP

SEW REHAB, STP IMP

PS IMP, STP REPL [WWTP REPLACEMENT, COLLECTIO

STP MOD

COLL, STP

STP IMP [SEPTAGE & INFILTRATION BEDS]
STP UP [DENIT]

COLL [LIBRARY AVE SD]

WEST BROOK CONSERVATION INITITI\ NPS [STORMWATER TREATMENT]

FOREST PRESERVE

ROCKHURST ROAD

CLEVERDALE

ASSEMBLY POINT

TOWN BUILDING

FORKED LAKE

SARANAC RIVER

AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES CONTROL/DECONTAMII LAKES, PONDS

PUBLIC RECREATIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE
Rockhurst Road Improvements Study/Pervious Pavement
Cleverdale Greenway

Assembly Point Road Pervious Pavement Study

Solar installation, building irmprovements

Trail System

Riverside Trails

Inspection, Decontamination Stations

COST EST.
$2,025,000
$2,128,000
$2,312,000
$2,050,000
$3,128,000
$3,872,000
$2,800,000
$1,150,000
$2,918,000

$10,013,418
$1,320,000
$2,700,000
$1,860,000
$5,759,095
$1,916,000
$3,800,000
$3,000,000
$38,000
75,000
54,000



